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
Kitchen and Dan Rutman

Closest to the Pin: John
McNail, John Meehan and Luis
Garcia

Longest Drive- Men’s: Mike
Collins

Longest Drive- Ladies:
Debbie Pannozzo

Putting Contest: Gail Fielder

50/50 Draw: Vicky Schupp

Guess the Sold Price: Louise
Bull, Stephanie Gemmell and
Melanie Daigle |

Raffle Prizes:  Finn
Poulstrup, Patricia Morra and
Carol Collar

The Brampton Real Estate
Board would like to extend a
big special thanks to the staff of
Hunters Glen Golf Course for
their assistance and exceptional
service throughout the day.

Thank you once again to all
those who participated and
helped in supporting a great
cause. s

—By Colleen Jehu
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A participant in the BREB g
tournament is framed by t
trees at the Hunters Glen G
Club.

Johnson Associates president
Finn Poulstrup tries his hand in
the putting contest.
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on a quiet street. 3 bedrooms boasting hardwood floors. Living room,
dining room and eat-in kitchen. Ceramics in kitchen and both
bathrooms. Basement has 2nd kitchen, ‘one bedroom & 3 pc
bathroom. California shutters in living and dining room. Large yard
and plenty of parking in driveway. Front porch for summer evenings.
$279,900. Call Donna Rae*.

beamed cath&dral celllng in dining room. large living room
boasts gas fireplace with antique pine mantle. Beautiful
woodwork throughout. 4 bdrms. Large private fenced yard
with double car garage. Steps to “GO". Donna Rae”.

$379,900 GEORGETOWN SOUTH
2500 sq. ft. home with double car garage, 4 bdrms & 4 washroom:
The oversized master boasts a large ensuite and walk-in closet. Mai
floor family rm with patio w/o and FP and open to the larg
entertainment sized kit. which boasts plenty of cupboard space
breakfast bar, and patio door. Main floor den, laundry rm and sej
formal living room. Fin. basement with a 5th bdrm, washroom and re
room. Call Donna Rae®.

OLDE NEW PRICE %
j GEORGETOWN #

IMMACULATE BUNGALOW..

A BEAUTY
FOR $309,90C

e - $329.900  ‘ Gorgeous 3 yr ol
'i§ §1Gorgeous historic 4 E:;“;;;’;'”ﬁ;"dg
“Barber” house has ¢ | washrooms, Th

B | master boasts 4 p
ensuite and walk-i
closet. Large kitche
with ceramics, extr
B s sniimailll Pantry space and

' T patio door walkot
tu patlu Ftac room mmpletely drgmalled and potlights. Large livin
room that could be combined as a living room and dining room
Central vac. Don't miss the opportunity to view this absolutel
spotless home. $309,900.

s B2 been passionately

B restored. -Oak
kitchen with
breakfast bar &

IMMACULATE EUNGALOW $2?9 Qﬂﬂ
3 bdrm bungalow on a desirable street in Georgetown. Eat-in kitchen
with pine cupboards, ceramic backsplash and side door to the
garage. Patio walkout to new deck (2005), lovely gardens, fenced
yard and hot tub. Large finished rec room with gas fireplace, 4th
bedroom and 3 pc. washroom. Oversized double car garage and
additional 4+ car parking in driveway. Many extras. Call Donna Rae".

GLEN WILLIAMS
Executive home on cul-de-sac in Glen Williams. 4 bedroom, 3 washroor
home. Boasting cathedral ceilings in living room. Entertainment siz
kitchen. Upper library overlooking main floor. Professional landscapint
Master has 2 closets and 5 pc. ensuite. The list is long 50 call for details
2.2 acres that comes with a John Deere riding lawn mower. Call for
personal viewing. $819,000. Donna Rae’.




